

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9822/2008

NABA KISHORE DASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHANJA KISHORE SWAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1014 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 03/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao ,Adv
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das ,Adv
Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call for the Report from the concerned Court regarding status of notice upon
unserved respondents.

Application for impleadment be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

Registry has to verify the SLP (CC) No.75 of 2009 since it is ordered to be
tagged with this SLP. Registry has to take appropriate steps as per Rules.

List the matter on 18-3-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar