

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4073 OF 2010

NABA KISHORE DASH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHANJA KISHORE SWAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4081 of 2010

(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

Date: 02/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao , Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy , Adv.

Mr. S.K. Das, Adv.

R1-3

For Mr. Ajay Choudhary , Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra , Adv.

Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties pray for some time.

At the request, list these appeals

for hearing after two weeks.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Shashi Bala Vij)

Court Master

Court Master