

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4073 OF 2010

NABA KISHORE DASH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHANJA KISHORE SWAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 28/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Soumyajit Pani,Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

Mr. V.A. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

Ms. A.Upmanyu,Adv.

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao ,Adv

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy ,Adv

Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv

Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv.

Ms. Punam Kumari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No. 4 for direction is dismissed.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master