

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4073/2010

NABA KISHORE DASH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHANJA KISHORE SWAIN & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(with appln. (s) for interim directions and office report)

WITH  
C.A. No. 4081/2010  
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.  
For Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.  
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sukhbir Paul Kaur  
Date: 2015.07.30

[INDU POKHRIYAL]

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]

15:57:37 IST  
Reason:

COURT MASTER

A.R.-CUM-P.S.